PHILIPP Outside Cap and Sealing Cap
Data Sheet
w
w
w
.p
hi
lip

Material: Plastic
Table 1: Dimensions of PHILIPP Outside Cap
Art.-No.  Type
RD
dia.D
[mm]
dia.d
[mm]
H
[mm]
Package
unit PU
[pcs]
Weight
[kg/PU]
72ASS12 12 18 10 10 100     6.0
72ASS14 14 21 12 12 100   11.0
72ASS16 16 25 14 13 100   14.0
72ASS18 18 28 16 14 100   19.0
72ASS20 20 34 18 15 100   29.0
72ASS24 24 35 21 17 100   38.0
72ASS30 30 42 27 19 100   53.0
72ASS36 36 52 33 19 100   73.0
72ASS42 42 60 38 20 100   96.0
72ASS52 52 73 48 22 100 133.0
Material: Plastic
The PHILIPP Outside and Sealing Cap is used to close thread
openings. All sizes of PHILIPP Threaded Transport Anchor Systems
can be used regardless if the PHILIPP Nail Plate is used or the PHILIPP
Threaded Transport Anchor Systems is � ush with the surface. On use
of PHILIPP Outside or Sealing Cap permeation of dirt is avoided. The
permanent corrosion protection is only partially given since penetration
of water cannot be excluded.
DATA SHEET
FOR PHILIPP SEALING CAP
Picture 2
Table 2: Dimensions PHILIPP Sealing Cap
Art.No. Type
RD
dia.D
[mm]
H
[mm]
Package unit
PU
[pcs]
Weight
[kg/PU]
72KAS12 12 16   8 100   7.0
72KAS14 14 16   9 100   7.0
72KAS16 16 20 10 100   9.0
72KAS18 18 22   8 100 11.0
72KAS20 20 25 11 100 14.0
72KAS24 24 28 12 100 21.0
72KAS30 30 36 15 100 40.0
72KAS36 36 36 15 100 40.0
72KAS42 42 42 18 100 69.0
72KAS52 52 56 12 100 69.0
72KAS56 56 63 21 100 73.0
72KAS60 60 63 21 100 76.0
dia. D
H
dia. D
H